Mountain Valley Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School
5/10/2005, 5/11/2005

400 Meter IH
2 Harris, Alisa
Ryan, Katie

100 Meters
Seniszyn, Jen
Belk, Aerielle
Broderick, Ashley

1600 Meters
1 Peters, Samantha
3 Lyaschenko, Olena

400 Meters
4 Harris, Alisa
6 Hendricks, Lesley

800 Meters
4 Peters, Samantha
5 Whitefleet, Allie
Kelly, Bree

200 Meters
Hendricks, Lesley
Belk, Aerielle

3200 Meters

2 Lyaschenko, Olena

4x400 Relay
2nd Place

Hendricks, Lesley
Peters, Samantha
Belk, Aerielle
Harris, Alisa

High Jump
3 Eppinger, Kaity
3 Brown, Tiara
Broderick, Ashley

400
400
400
400

1:07.60
1:19.90

12.60
13.52
13.60

5:33.30
5:50.00

1:01.70
1:02.30

2:27.80
2:33.60
2:46.80

27.30
28.00

13:06.90

1:01.53
1:06.07
1:04.96
1:01.03

4:13.80

4'10.00"
4'10.00"
4' 06.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Long Jump
Broderick, Ashley
King, Nicole

Comments
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