

3 Brown, Tiara

Broderick, Ashley

4' 10.00"

4' 06.00"

Mountain Valley Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School 5/10/2005, 5/11/2005

Comments

400	Meter IH		Comments	Long Jump
2	Harris, Alisa	1:07.60		Broderick, Ashley
	Ryan, Katie	1:19.90		King, Nicole
100	Meters		Comments	
	Seniszyn, Jen	12.60		
	Belk, Aerielle	13.52		
	Broderick, Ashley	13.60		
160	0 Meters		Comments	
	Peters, Samantha	5:33.30		
	Lyaschenko, Olena	5:50.00		
	,			
	400 Meters		Comments	
	Harris, Alisa	1:01.70		
6	Hendricks, Lesley	1:02.30		
800	800 Meters		Comments	
4	Peters, Samantha	2:27.80		
5	Whitefleet, Allie	2:33.60		
	Kelly, Bree	2:46.80		
200	Meters		Comments	
	Hendricks, Lesley	27.30		
	Belk, Aerielle	28.00		
3200 Meters 2 Lyaschenko, Olena 13:06.90		Comments		
2	Lyaschenko, Olena	13:06.90		
4x4 2nc	00 Relay <i>l Plac</i> e		Comments	
	Hendricks, Lesley	400 1:01.53		
	Peters, Samantha	400 1:06.07		
	Belk, Aerielle	400 1:04.96		
	Harris, Alisa	400 1:01.03		
		4:13.80		
	h Jump		Comments	
3	Eppinger, Kaity	4' 10.00"		

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010